MANITOU 10AE1655 - HYDRAULIC (Boom Circuit-tilting-attachments) (647563)

_CIRCUIT

HYDRAULIQUE (Circuit fleche - Inclinaison - Accessoires)
HYDRAULIK (Auslegerkreis - Neigung - Zubehor)
HIDRAULICO (Circuito aguildn - Inclinacion - Accesorios)
10 AE 1655 HYDRAULIC (Boom circuit - Tilting - Attachments) MT 1840 EASY 75D ST3B S1

IDRAULICO (Circuito bracci telescopici - Inclinazione - accessori)

POUR FLEXIBLE ET RACCORD

FUR SCHLAUCH UND VERSCHRAUBUNG
PARA FLEXIBLE Y RACOR

FOR HOSE AND CONNECTION

PER FLESSIBILE E RACCORDO

22mm 51,6mm
4 otamm 45 2 20mm

647563

27/10/2015

Printed on Fri Feb 08 13:12:58 UTC 2019 89



MANITOU 10AE1655 - HYDRAULIC (Boom Circuit-tilting-attachments) (647563)
Item Part No. Name Characteristics Qty Supersed Product Type
Par(talgum
ber
1 52517184 Tube assy 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
2 273436 screw M6 7 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
3 293819 Hose 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
4 189956 o-ring 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
5 289383 pulley 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
6 567420 bushing 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
7 287972 support 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
8 273112 Screw M10 6 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
9 297389 support 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
10 776947 pin 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
11 55131 grease nipple 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
12 297562 Hydraulic tube 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
13 61674 Washer M8 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
14 63035 cotter pin 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
15 293803 screw M6 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
16 52515990 Gutter 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
17 295078 sliding block 3 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
18 261504 screw HM8 6 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
19 291794 support 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
20 268255 screw M8 8 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
21 778221 spring 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
22 289294 guide 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
23 289146 spacer 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
24 194048 washer M14 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
25 297410 shaft 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
26 297415 roller D19 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
27 290788 Hose L7200 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
28 52515996 Housing 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
29 261495 Screw M6 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
30 29469 washer M6 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
31 297414 roller D19 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
32 297147 Half flange 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
33 297148 Half flange 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
34 293806 screw M6 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
35 297164 Screw M10 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
36 303275 Hydraulic tube 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
37 303276 Hydraulic tube 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
38 168758 collar 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1

Printed on Fri Feb 08 13:12:58 UTC 2019

90




MANITOU 10AE1655 - HYDRAULIC (Boom Circuit-tilting-attachments) (647563)

Item Part No. Name Characteristics Qty Supersed Product Type
Par(talgum
ber
39 168494 plate 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
40 58530 Screw HM8 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
41 295721 Tilting cylinder hose L450 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
42 295721 Tilting cylinder hose L450 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
43 193325 pipe fitting 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
44 485396 pipe fitting 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
45 177638 Watertight seal 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
46 229571 valve 08479803323502 | 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
/ R930051012 /
110 Bar
47 189960 O ring 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
48 600907 repair kit 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
49 42325 washer 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
50 58531 Screw HM8 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
51 260508 Tilting cylinder 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
52 264608 Pin 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
53 60360 Screw HM10 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
54 45921 washer 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
55 264606 Pin 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
56 192213 Circlip 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
58 292349 Profile seal 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
59 297021 Half flange 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
60 297023 Half flange 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
61 293806 screw M6 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
62 293804 Screw M8 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
63 289295 cotter pin 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
64 61698 cotter pin 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
65 268255 screw M8 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
66 300952 Cam 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
67 41186 nut M14 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
68 61674 Washer M8 6 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
69 299297 Cap 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
70 293819 Hose 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
71 289383 pulley 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
72 567420 bushing 2 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
73 297561 Hydraulic tube 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
74 293803 screw M6 4 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1
75 290788 Hose L7200 1 MT 1840 75D ST3BS1

Printed on Fri Feb 08 13:12:58 UTC 2019 91




